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Sunday     10:00 am
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Game Game Game Scr

Team Name Number -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place
1 J. Samuelson/T. Trout 4 493 430 458 1381 1381 1
2 N. Pascoe/J. Yodis 5 438 497 439 1374 1374 2
3 K. Moll/C. Smaltz 18 466 434 472 1372 1372 3
4 S. Lechleitner/B. Galante 29 492 418 406 1316 1316 4
5 D. Fitzgerald/R. Jennings 5 420 413 458 1291 1291 5
6 S. Lechleitner/P. Iommi 18 438 408 430 1276 1276 6
7 C. Whitman/J. Whalen 22 388 465 416 1269 1269 7
8 J. Beaulieu/D. Fitzgerald 27 405 416 420 1241 1241 8
9 J. Whalen/W. Martin 2 374 451 406 1231 1231 9

10 J. Larish Jr/A. Larish 2 396 426 399 1221 1221 10
11 A. Foster/K. Murray 31 403 451 362 1216 1216 11
12 R. Shimkus/T. Burns 19 410 396 404 1210 1210 12
13 B. Galante/M. Galante 13 340 426 440 1206 1206 13
14 D. Zschunke/N. Blackwell 3 425 394 376 1195 1195 14
15 M. Galante/K. Moll 20 378 374 405 1157 1157 15
16 L. Bair/D. Heffner 17 384 342 424 1150 1150 16
17 K. Clark/T. Delp 19 332 403 410 1145 1145 17
18 W. Cunningham/D. McDemus 14 322 367 446 1135 1135 18
19 D. Menko/P. Long 25 421 348 365 1134 1134 19
20 R. Kilburn/K. Monderewicz 17 427 349 357 1133 1133 20
21 J. Spandra/L. Dondero 25 457 323 351 1131 1131 21
22 J. Youst/C. Lepley 32 351 392 374 1117 1117 22
23 K. MacKelvey/T. Burns 7 381 349 327 1057 1057 23
24 L. Buehl/B. Buehl 28 349 384 317 1050 1050 24
25 D. Hettler/J. Williard 10 332 368 331 1031 1031 25
26 K. Tompkins/R. Schoffstall 7 354 330 346 1030 1030 26
27 B. Galante/J. Beaulieu 21 350 333 333 1016 1016 27
28 R. Bauder/B. Troxell 3 337 340 312 989 989 28
29 H. King/M. Mull 24 317 338 327 982 982 29
30 J. Snyder/K. Strouse 8 300 345 305 950 950 30
31 D. Hettler/J. Hettler 11 352 264 327 943 943 31
32 C. Brenner/C. Petravich 26 319 304 312 935 935 32
33 M. Frederick/G. Frederick 26 274 309 336 919 919 33
34 R. Richards/D. Hafer 23 340 310 267 917 917 34
35 M. Twigg/T. Harris 9 266 331 254 851 851 35
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP
Team Name Number -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place

1 N. Pascoe/J. Yodis 5 438 497 439 1374 108 1482 1482 1
2 S. Lechleitner/B. Galante 29 492 418 406 1316 156 1472 1472 2
3 R. Shimkus/T. Burns 19 410 396 404 1210 237 1447 1447 3
4 A. Foster/K. Murray 31 403 451 362 1216 207 1423 1423 4
5 K. Moll/C. Smaltz 18 466 434 472 1372 42 1414 1414 5
6 D. Menko/P. Long 25 421 348 365 1134 270 1404 1404 6
7 J. Beaulieu/D. Fitzgerald 27 405 416 420 1241 159 1400 1400 7
8 D. Hettler/J. Williard 10 332 368 331 1031 360 1391 1391 8
9 W. Cunningham/D. McDemus 14 322 367 446 1135 252 1387 1387 9

10 J. Samuelson/T. Trout 4 493 430 458 1381 1381 1381 10
11 J. Spandra/L. Dondero 25 457 323 351 1131 249 1380 1380 11
12 C. Whitman/J. Whalen 22 388 465 416 1269 105 1374 1374 12
13 K. Clark/T. Delp 19 332 403 410 1145 225 1370 1370 13
14 J. Youst/C. Lepley 32 351 392 374 1117 243 1360 1360 14
15 D. Zschunke/N. Blackwell 3 425 394 376 1195 162 1357 1357 15
16 K. Tompkins/R. Schoffstall 7 354 330 346 1030 327 1357 1357 15
17 B. Galante/M. Galante 13 340 426 440 1206 141 1347 1347 17
18 D. Fitzgerald/R. Jennings 5 420 413 458 1291 54 1345 1345 18
19 L. Buehl/B. Buehl 28 349 384 317 1050 291 1341 1341 19
20 K. MacKelvey/T. Burns 7 381 349 327 1057 279 1336 1336 20
21 D. Hettler/J. Hettler 11 352 264 327 943 393 1336 1336 20
22 S. Lechleitner/P. Iommi 18 438 408 430 1276 48 1324 1324 22
23 J. Larish Jr/A. Larish 2 396 426 399 1221 102 1323 1323 23
24 H. King/M. Mull 24 317 338 327 982 336 1318 1318 24
25 R. Kilburn/K. Monderewicz 17 427 349 357 1133 180 1313 1313 25
26 M. Frederick/G. Frederick 26 274 309 336 919 390 1309 1309 26
27 J. Snyder/K. Strouse 8 300 345 305 950 354 1304 1304 27
28 J. Whalen/W. Martin 2 374 451 406 1231 63 1294 1294 28
29 R. Bauder/B. Troxell 3 337 340 312 989 300 1289 1289 29
30 C. Brenner/C. Petravich 26 319 304 312 935 348 1283 1283 30
31 M. Galante/K. Moll 20 378 374 405 1157 93 1250 1250 31
32 M. Twigg/T. Harris 9 266 331 254 851 390 1241 1241 32
33 R. Richards/D. Hafer 23 340 310 267 917 318 1235 1235 33
34 L. Bair/D. Heffner 17 384 342 424 1150 81 1231 1231 34
35 B. Galante/J. Beaulieu 21 350 333 333 1016 192 1208 1208 35
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